
 
Saskatoon, SK 
April 8–9, 2019 (Mon–Tue) 

Unreserved public auction

2017 & 2016 Versatile 550DT

2013 Volvo G9702015 John Deere 844K Series II

2 – 2015 John Deere S6902015 Case IH Patriot 4440 120 Ft

2015 Freightliner M2 w/Alliance JXZ28 

rbauction.com/SaskatoonACCEPTING CONSIGNMENTS, CONTACT US NOW

https://www.rbauction.com.mx


N

11

5

12

11

714

7

16

16

16

684 Saskatoon John G.
Diefenbaker Airport

87th Street

11

12
Auction 

Site
Auction 

Site

2 Our Safety Commitment is to send everyone home, every day, the same way they came to work.Saskatoon, SK   |   Apr 8–9, 2019 (Mon–Tue)

Saskatoon, SK
April 8–9, 2019  
Mon–Tue  8:00 am

Phone:  306.933.9333
Fax: 306.933.2255
Auction location:  Hwy 12 North & Cory Road, Site 412 
Box 260 RR4, Saskatoon, SK S7K 3J7

1,287 items & counting
Bid in person or online 
On-site registration starts: Apr 5 (Fri)
Inspection hours: Mon–Fri, 8 am – 5 pm 
Items must be removed by: Apr 23 (Tue)

Take advantage of exclusive rental car discounts. 
AVIS code: C039702 | Budget code: A062002

Auction Company License #309645, Auction Company License #309646

Auction highlights
A complete dispersal for:  
Gross Construction Ltd. 
Murphy Excavating
Equipment from:  
Denny Forbes Construction 
Estate of Guy Purdy 
McIntosh Crushing & Aggregates 
Regina Bypass Design Builders 
RM of Cambria 
RM of Rosedale 
 
and other owners.

Visit rbauction.com  for complete  
auction information

	�
Full equipment listings, more photos and  
detailed equipment information

	�
New additions to each auction – items  
added daily!

	�
Deposit and payment information, including 
financing, wire transfer accounts and taxes

	
�Full auction schedule, with times and  
lot numbers

	
Maps, hotels and other local services 

Auction notes
▶▶ Every item is sold ‘as is, where is’
▶▶ International and online bidders – you may need to 
place a refundable deposit before you bid – check the 
auction details on our website for more information

▶▶ Transaction fee:  (a) 10% on all Lots selling for $5,000 
or less, (b) 3.85% on all Lots selling for over $5,000 up 
to $33,500, with a minimum fee of $500 per Lot or, (c) 
$1,290 on all Lots selling for over $33,500.

Directions to auction site 
From Saskatoon, SK: Go North on Hwy 12 (Martensville 
Hwy) to Cory Road intersection, site on East side. Watch 

Place a bid
for charity!

Come down to the Saskatoon Auction 
for your chance to bid on a:

100% of proceeds to 
support Shelter Canada.

96 cu. in, 6spd

500 CID V-8 Crate · 727 Automatic · Plum Crazy Purple
1971 Dodger Charger R/T 

2007 Harley Davidson FLHX & 1992 Harley Davidson Trailer   

http://rbauction.com


3For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com Apr 8–9, 2019 (Mon–Tue)   |   Saskatoon, SK

2012 John Deere 9510RT 2013 John Deere 9360R & Degelman 6900 14 Ft 2007 New Holland TJ530HD

2005 John Deere 9320 2002 John Deere 9220 & Degelman 14 Ft 2002 John Deere 9400

2011 John Deere 6115D w/673 Loader 2006 John Deere 8430 & Degelman 12-46 57 1998 John Deere 8300

http://rbauction.com
http://rbauction.com


4 Our Safety Commitment is to send everyone home, every day, the same way they came to work.Saskatoon, SK   |   Apr 8–9, 2019 (Mon–Tue)

2013 John Deere S670 2008 John Deere 9870STS 4 – John Deere 9770STS

1 of 2 – Gleaner R65 1 of 4 – John Deere W150 

1 of 3 – 2013 MacDon FD75 45 Ft 1 of 5 – John Deere 635F 35 Ft1 of 4 – John Deere 615P 1 of 3 – 2013 Horst 45 Ft

2013 Case IH Patriot 4430 120 Ft 2012 Rogator RG1300 120 Ft 

2012 Rogator RG1100 120 Ft 2012 Apache AS1020 100 Ft 2011 Versatile SX275 100 Ft 2007 Case IH SPX3310 90 Ft



5For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com Apr 8–9, 2019 (Mon–Tue)   |   Saskatoon, SK

2015 Seed Hawk 5012 50 w/400 & Pattison Tank 2001 John Deere 1820 52 Ft w/1900 2009 Seed Hawk 7212 72 Ft 2009 Seedmaster 66 Ft

2017 Salford I-2100 28 Ft Unused – 2016 Salford I-2100 41 Ft 2015 Degelman Pro-Till 40 Ft 2016 Riteway HCD32 32 Ft High Speed

2017 Kelly Diamond Harrow 45 Ft 2011 Brandt Contour Commander 7000 70 Ft 2013 Riteway MH6500 38 Ft Rotary Harrow 2016 Degelman LR7651 51 Ft

Nuhn Magnum 6000 Unused – 2017 Elmer's 1150 2008 Brandt 1370 1 of 4 – Unused – Farm King CX851

http://rbauction.com
http://rbauction.com


6 Our Safety Commitment is to send everyone home, every day, the same way they came to work.Saskatoon, SK   |   Apr 8–9, 2019 (Mon–Tue)

1985 Caterpillar D7G2004 Caterpillar D6N LGP 2009 Volvo G970 2005 Caterpillar 320C LL

2008 Komatsu PC400LC-8 1997 Caterpillar M318 2006 Caterpillar 966H 2005 Komatsu WA500-3LK

2004 Caterpillar 938G 1999 John Deere 744H 2011 Terex PT100G 2 Spd 2012 John Deere 332D

2003 Bobcat S300 2014 JCB 550.80 4x4x4 2012 JLG Skytrak 10054 4x4x4 3 – WRT PT13 Wobbly Tow Behind



7For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com Apr 8–9, 2019 (Mon–Tue)   |   Saskatoon, SK

2001 Elrus 2442 1995 Gator 10X39 1998 Clemro 5X18 3 Deck IPF100 4 x 19 Ft 2 Deck Portable

Fruehauf 53 Ft Control Van 2 – Unused – Vickwest PRS8532 Portable 1999 Mack MR688S w/Schwing 34X-125 2012 Freightliner Coronado

2014 Western Star 4900FA 2010 Kenworth W900 2012 Mack CHU613 & 2015 Neustar 35 Ft

2013 Peterbilt PB320 w/Alliance 33Z 2015 International 7600 & 2015 Renn 17 Ft 2013 Peterbilt PB320 w/Alliance 33Z 

http://rbauction.com
http://rbauction.com


8 Our Safety Commitment is to send everyone home, every day, the same way they came to work.Saskatoon, SK   |   Apr 8–9, 2019 (Mon–Tue)

2005 Trail-Eze TE80HT-53 50 Ton2013 Lode King 45 Ft2014 Midland 30 Ft 2014 Custombuilt 18 Ft

Unused – 2019 Renn GXD322-38AR 2015 Load Line 38 Ft 4 – Midland MG30TW2500 Lead 2014 Trail King Live Bottom

1957 Chevrolet Bel Air Coupe 1955 Ford Fairlane Crown Victoria 1957 Meteor Rideau 500 Convertible 1962 Pontiac Parisienne Convertible

1957 Ford Fairlane 500 Skyliner Convertible 1957 Ford Fairlane 500 Skyliner Convertible 1958 Ford Fairlane 500 Skyliner Convertible 1959 Ford Galaxie Skyliner Converible



9For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com Apr 8–9, 2019 (Mon–Tue)   |   Saskatoon, SK

Real estate selling from this auction

Saskatchewan Ministry of Agriculture
Crown Land Lease Event – April 15, 2019

The Estate of Collette Guzik
3 Parcels of Farmland 
64.76± Title Acres – Hwy #16 – Saskatoon, SK
156.9± Title Acres & 157.29 ± Title Acres – Maymont, SK

Estate of Guy Purdy 
6 Parcels of Farmland – 959± Title Acres
Unquantified Gravel Reserves – Pleasantdale, SK

York Realty Inc 
1 Parcel of Industrial Real Estate – 11.1± Title Acres
43,821± Sq Ft Fabrication Facility – Battleford, SK

Contact – Chris McMunn: 306.921.5577
Ritchie Bros. – Darren Teale: 306.278.7373
Ritchie Bros. Real Estate – Sask – Ed Truelove: 306.441.0525 
Brokerage – Ritchie Bros. Real Estate Services Ltd.

Contact – Glenn Woolsey: 780.446.6660
Ritchie Bros. – Brody Malek: 306.250.5043
Ritchie Bros. Real Estate – Jerry Hodge: 780.706.6652
Ritchie Bros. Real Estate – Sask – Ed Truelove: 306.441.0525 
Brokerage – Ritchie Bros. Real Estate Services Ltd.

Saskatoon Auction Site: 306.933.9333
Ritchie Bros. Regional Sales Manager: Luke Fritshaw: 306.260.2189
Ritchie Bros. Real Estate – Sask 
Ed Truelove: 306.441.0525 
Brokerage: Ritchie Bros. Real Estate Services Ltd.

Ritchie Bros. Regional Sales Manager: Luke Fritshaw: 306.260.2189
Ritchie Bros. Real Estate – Sask– Ed Truelove: 306.441.0525 
Brokerage: Ritchie Bros. Real Estate Services Ltd.

Real estate on Marketplace-E by IronPlanet
Property may be viewed  
without an appointment

Property may be viewed  
without an appointment

Property may be viewed  
by appointment

Pleasantdale

1
2 3

5 64

Farmland

6

TWP 420TWP 420773

N

Auction Property

Saskatchewan R.

Lenore
Lake

Basin
Lake

Quill Lakes
Allan

ArborfieldBirch Hills

Borden

Canwood

Carrot River

Chelan

Cookson

Crooked River

Dafoe

Delisle

Dundurn

Foam
Lake

Gronlid

Humboldt
Kelvington

Kenaston

KurokiLanigan

Leask

Lintlaw

Pleasantdale

Naicam
Neuanlage

Nipawin
Northside

Outlook

Pakwaw Lake

Parkside

Plunkett

Rama

Rosthern

Simpson

Smeaton

St Louis

Wimmer

Young

Melfort

Prince Albert

Saskatoon

N

6

7

3
11

16

Auction Property

Auction Location

Battle 
R.

N. Saskatchewan

Witchekan Lake

Turtle Lake

Redberry LakeManito
Lake

Brightsand
Lake

Allan

Arelee

Biggar

Cookson

Delisle

Dundurn

Elstow

Glaslyn

Harris

Hearts
Hill

Herschel

Kerrobert

Landis

Laura

Leask

Leipzig

Leoville

Livelong

Loverna

Maymont

Paradise
Hill

Parkside

Plenty

Rabbit Lake

Rosthern
Senlac

Spiritwood

Springwater

St Louis

St. Walburg

Unity

Vawn

Wilkie

Lloydminster

North Battleford

Battleford

Prince Albert

Saskatoon

N

7

11

16

16

Auction Location

Auction Property

SK/RM of Pleasantdale
Parcel 1 – SW-07-42-18-W2 – 159.98± Title Acres – Farmland

▸▸ Grass, wetland, fenced.Taxes $422.90
Parcel 2 – NW-06-42-18-W2 – 159.63± Title Acres – Farmland

▸▸ Grass, native grass & wetland, fenced. Taxes $606.71
Parcel 3* – NE-06-42-18-W2 – 159.76± Title Acres – Farmland

▸▸ Grass, native pasture, fenced. Taxes $320.09
Parcel 4* – SW-06-42-18-W2 -160.36± Title Acres – Farmland

▸▸ Grass, native pasture, yard site, quonset storage building, power, 
fenced. Taxes $492.52

Parcel 5* – SE-06-42-18-W2 – 160.36± Title Acres – Farmland
▸▸ Grass, native pasture & bush pasture, quonset storage 

building, livestock corral system, power, fenced. Taxes $517.97
*Parcel 3,4 & 5 will be sold together. The winning bidder on this group must 
pay the selling price multiplied by 3 and shall receive all 3 parcels.

Parcel 6 – SW-05-42-18-W2 – 159.31± Title Acres – Farmland
▸▸ Grass, wetland, fenced. Taxes $250.74

Parcel 2 has past revenue from the sale of gravel and potential for future 
revenue. Owner believes that gravel reserves exist throughout remaining 
parcels 1, 4, 5 & 6. All gravel reserves are unquantified and cannot be verified 
by RBA. All parcels have past revenue from cattle grazing and potential for 
future grazing revenue. The information provided is a guide only.

SK/Town of Battleford
Parcel 1 – Parcel S, Plan L333; Lot B, Parcel D, Plan L333; Lot A, 
Parcel D, Plan L333; Parcel M, Plan F2805; Parcel G, Plan L333 
11.1± Title Acres – Town of Battleford, SK

▸▸ Zoned M (Industrial District). 
▸▸ 40,000± Sq Ft Fabrication shop & office

· Steel frame, metal clad 
· 9500± sq ft fabrication bay w/ 40-50 ft ceiling ht
· 11,000± sq ft secondary fabrication bay
· Offices, washroom, lunchroom, locker room, mechanical   	
   room and additional storage rooms
· Extensive crane ways, interior and exterior the facility
· 13± overhead cranes from 1 ton to 17.5 ton

▸▸ 2400± Sq Ft Shop 
· Steel frame, metal clad

▸▸ (2) Storage shelters
▸▸ Security fenced
▸▸ Full municipal services

SK/RM of Glenside #377
SW-32-40-13-W3 – 156.9± Title Acres – Farmland 

▸▸ 144± acres cultivated, all weather access. Taxes $881.11.
This parcel will close at 1:00 pm CST, May 7, 2019

NW-32-40-13-W3 – 157.29± Title Acres – Farmland
▸▸ 144± acres cultivated, all weather access. Taxes $920.67.

This parcel will close at 2:00 pm CST, May 7, 2019

SK/RM of Corman Park #344
LSD 7 & 8 Ptn SE-24-35-04-W3 – 64.76± Title Acres – Farmland

▸▸ 35± acres cultivated, water to property, water supply &  
maintenance agreement. Taxes $137.76.

This parcel will close at 1:00 pm CST, June 17, 2019

Exterior craneway 2400± sq ft shop 

For auction and property details visit:  rbauction.com/realestate For property details and to make an offer visit:  
IronPlanet.com/realestate

For property details and to make an offer visit:  
IronPlanet.com/realestate-skgov

The Ministry of Agriculture is piloting a new process for allocating 
agricultural Crown land leases. Eligible bidders can bid on the 
opportunity to lease vacant Crown land through an online auction.

http://rbauction.com
http://rbauction.com


10 Our Safety Commitment is to send everyone home, every day, the same way they came to work.Saskatoon, SK   |   Apr 8–9, 2019 (Mon–Tue)

Equipment listings
Agriculture
4WD AGRICULTURAL TRACTORS: John Deere 9520 • 2013 John Deere 9510R • John 
Deere 9400 • 2013 John Deere 9360R • John Deere 9320 • John Deere 9220 • John 
Deere 8970 • New Holland TJ530HD.
BELTED AGRICULTURAL TRACTORS: 2012 John Deere 9510RT • 2017 & 2016 
Versatile 550DT.
MFWD AGRICULTURAL TRACTORS: John Deere 8430 • John Deere 8300 • 2- 
Unused - 2018 Mahindra M105 XL-P • 2016 Massey Ferguson 7726 • 2016 & 2015 
Massey Ferguson 7719 • 2014 McCormick X7.660.
2WD AGRICULTURAL TRACTORS: John Deere 4640.
ANIQUE TRACTORS: John Deere 401R 2WD.
17- COMBINES: 2- 2016 & 2015 Case IH 9240 • 2- 2016 Case IH 8240 • Case IH 
8010 • 2- Gleaner R65 • John Deere 9870STS • John Deere 9860 • 4- John Deere 
9770STS • 2- 2015 John Deere S690 • 2013 John Deere S670.
25- HEADERS: 2012 Case IH 2152 40 Ft Flex Draper • Case IH 1010 30 Ft Draper 
• 3- 2012 Gleaner 9250 35 Ft Flex Draper • 2010 Honey Bee SP40 40 Ft Draper • 
2010 Honey Bee SP36 36 Ft Draper • Honey Bee SP36 36 Ft Draper • 2- 2013 Horst 
CHCFSP 45 Ft Transport • Horst CHCFSP 45 Ft Transport • 2013 John Deere 635F 35 
Ft Flex • 4- John Deere 635F 35 Ft Flex • 2010 John Deere 635D 35 Ft Draper • John 
Deere 635D Draper • 2- 2015 & 2- 2014 John Deere 615P 15 Ft Pick-Up • 3- 2013 
Macdon FD75 45 Ft Flex Draper.
SWATHERS  & WINDROWERS: 2013 John Deere W150E • 2015 John Deere W150 
35 Ft • 2013 John Deere W150 • 2013 John Deere W150 40 Ft • Premier 2952C 36 Ft.
14- AIR DRILLS & SEEDERS: Bourgault 6350 Tow-Behind Tank • Bourgault L4350 
Tow-Between Tank • Bourgault 4350 Tow-Behind Tank • 2010 Case IH 800 Precision 
H 70 Ft • Harmon 2480 24 • John Deere 1820 52 Ft • Seed Hawk 7212 72 Ft • 2015 
Seed Hawk 5012 50 ft Air Seeder • 2014 Seed Hawk XL series 72 Ft • 2014 Seed 
Hawk XL series 72 Ft Air Seeder • 3- Seed Hawk XL Series 66 Ft • Seedmaster 66 Ft.
SEEDING EQUIPMENT: Land Pride PSN2096 8 Ft.
10- DISCS: 2015 Degelman Pro-Till 40 Ft Vertical • Industrias America R2430 12 Ft 
Offset • 2015 Kello-Bilt 500-2232B 12 Ft Offset • Kello-Bilt 210 14 Ft Offset • 2015 
Lemken Rubin 9 S/800 Gigant 10 26 Ft Vertical Harrow • 2016 Riteway HCD32 32 Ft 
High Speed • Rite-Way One-Till 32 Ft High Speed • 2017 Salford I-2100 28 Ft Vertical 
Harrow • 2016 Salford I-2100 41 Ft Vertical Harrow • 2013 Salford I-2100 24 Ft 
Vertical Disc Harrow.
HARROW BARS  & PACKERS: 2011 Brandt Contour Commander 7000 70 Ft Heavy 
• 2010 Brandt 7000 70 Ft Heavy • 2016 Degelman LR7651 51 Ft Land Roller • 2017 
Kelly Diamond 45 Ft • 2- Unused -  Laota 10 Ft Drag • 2- Unused -  Laota 4 Ft Drag • 
2013 Riteway MH6500 38 Ft Rotary Harrows.

SPRAYER & SPREADING EQUIPMENT: 2012 Apache AS1020 100 Ft High Clearance 
• 2016 & 2015 Case IH Patriot 4440 120 Ft High Clearance • 2013 Case IH Patriot 
4430 120 Ft High Clearance • Case IH SPX3310 90 Ft High Clearance • 2012 Rogator 
RG1300 120 Ft High Clearance • 2012 Rogator RG1100 120 Ft High Clearance • 2011 
Versatile SX275 100 Ft High Clearance.
NH3 EQUIPMENT: Pattison CB2150 2200 US Gallon Liquid Fertilizer Cart • 2016 
Salford BBI MagnaSpread 11 ton Fertilizer Spreader.
LIVESTOCK WASTE EQUIPMENT: Nuhn Magnum 6000 T/A Liquid Manure Spreader.
SPREADERS: Rickle Big A.
HAYING EQUIPMENT: Bourgault 1650 RBM T/A Bale Mover.
GRAIN CARTS: 2017 Elmer’s Haul Master 115.
17- GRAIN HANDLING EQUIPMENT: 2014 Brandt 13110-HP 13 In x 110 Ft Mechanical 
Swing Auger • 2010 Brandt 1545 15 In x 45 Ft Conveyor • 2- Brandt 1370-HP 13 
In. x 70 Ft Mechanical Swing Auger • Brandt 1370 13 In. x 70 Ft Mechanical Swing 
Auger • 2015 Brandt 1070 10 In x 70 Ft Mechanical Swing Auger • 2013 Brandt 
1040 10 In. x 40 Ft Auger • 2015 Brandt 850 8 In. x 50 Ft Grain Auger • Buhler Farm 
King 1070 10 In. x 70 Ft Mechanical Swing Auger • Buhler Farm King 1060 10 In. x 
60 Ft Mechanical Swing Auger • Unused -  Farm King CX1041 10 In. x 41 Ft Auger • 
4- Unused -  Farm King CX851 8 In. x 51 Ft Auger • Unused -  Farm King 851 8 In. x 51 
Ft Grain Auger • Wheatheart R10-41 41 Ft 10 In. x Auger.
PULL SCRAPERS: Lever LP 14 CY Hydraulic.

Construction
CRAWLER TRACTORS: Caterpillar D7G • Caterpillar D6N LGP.
11- WHEEL LOADERS: Case 521D • Caterpillar 966H • Caterpillar 966D • Caterpillar 
938G Series II • 2- Hyundai HL760 • 2015 John Deere 844K Series II • John Deere 
744H • Komatsu WA500-3LK • Komatsu WA350-1 • Samsung SL150-2.
WHEEL DOZERS: Caterpillar 834B.
SKID STEER LOADERS: Bobcat S250 • 2012 John Deere 332D.
MULTI TERRAIN LOADERS: 2012 Caterpillar 279C Series II • 2013 John Deere 333D • 
2011 Terex PT100G 2 Spd Compact Track.
MOTOR GRADERS: 2013 Volvo G970 • Volvo G970.
HYDRAULIC EXCAVATORS: 2011 John Deere 160D LC • Komatsu PC400LC-8.
MOBILE EXCAVATORS: Caterpillar M318.
MINI EXCAVATORS: Unused - 2019 Suihe LW-6.
ARTICULATED DUMP TRUCKS: Volvo A35D 6x6.
LOADER BACKHOES: John Deere 310SJ 4x4.
COMPACTORS: Caterpillar 825B • Caterpillar 815B.
VIBRATORY PADFOOT COMPACTORS: Caterpillar CP323C.
ROLLERS: Dynapac CP27 9 Wheel Pneumatic.

TOW BEHIND ROLLERS: 3- WRT PT13 Wobbly.
PROCESSORS: Caterpillar 320C LL Crawler • John Deere 790DL LC Crawler.
JAW CRUSHERS: Armadillo 24 x 36 In. Portable • Elrus 2442 Jaw Crushing Plant • 
Gator 10X39 10 x 39 In. Portable.
SCREEN PLANTS: IPF100 4 x 10 Ft 2 Deck Portable Scalpi • Clemro 6x20 6 x 20 Ft 3 
Deck Portable Horizo • Clemro 5x18 5 x 18 Ft 3 Deck Portable Horizo Screen • Sim-
plicity 6 x 20 Ft 3 Deck Portable Twin • 2019 Suihe GS-15 8 x 10 Ft Grizzly Screen.
CONVEYORS: 2017 Better BE3660C 36 In. x 60 Ft Portable Radial Stacking • 2- 
Unused -  Vickwest PRS8532 32 In. x 85 Ft Portable.
CONTROL VANS: Elrus 53 Ft T/A Tower • Fruehauf 53 Ft T/A.
AGGREGATE EQUIPMENT: 3- Unused -  38 In. Conveyor Belt • 3- 26 In. Conveyor 
Belt • 24 In. Conveyor Belt • 2- Unused -  Paladin 30 In. x 6 Ft Permanent Sus-
pended Magnet.

Trucks & trailers
WINCH TRACTORS: Western Star 4964S.
16- TRUCK TRACTORS: Freightliner FLD120 Day cab T/A • 2012 Freightliner 
Coronado Tri Drive Sleeper Tri/A • 4- 2014 Freightliner Coronado T/A • Freightliner 
Columbia Sleeper T/A • Freightliner Columbia T/A • 2010 Kenworth W900 T/A • 
2012 Kenworth T800B 6x4 Sleeper T/A • 2014 Kenworth T800 Sleeper T/A • Mack 
CXU613 Day Cab T/A • 2012 Mack CHU613 Day Cab T/A • Mack CH613 t/a sleeper 
T/A • Volvo VNL64T610 Sleeper T/A • 2014 Western Star T/A.
DUMP TRUCKS: Freightliner T/A • 2015 & 2014 International 7600 Navistar T/A • 
Sterling LT9500 T/A • Western Star 5964SSG T/A.
MIXER TRUCKS: Peterbilt 357 T/A T/A.
WATER TRUCKS: Peterbilt 359 Tridrive.
DIGGER DERRICK TRUCKS: International 7400 6x6 • International 7400 WorkStar T/A 
w/Terex Telelect • International 4900 T/A w/Texoma 330 • International 4800 4x4.
BUCKET TRUCKS: GMC C7500 S/A w/Altec AA755L.
FUEL & LUBE TRUCKS: Freightliner SD 120 T/A • GMC c8500 T/A Refueler • Mack 
T/A Refueler.
MECHANICS TRUCKS: Chevrolet 3500 Service • Ford F550 Service • Ford F550 • 
Ford F550 XLT Super Duty Service • Ford F350 4x4 Service • Ram 4500HD Service.
ROLLBACK TRUCKS: Ford 4580L • Freightliner FL 112 • Freightliner FL112 • Mack 
RB688S • Mack DM69DS.
VAN TRUCKS: Chevrolet Express.
GRAIN & SILAGE TRUCKS: 2015 Western Star 4900SF T/A.
FLATBED TRUCKS: 2012 Ford F450 4x4 • 2012 Ford F350 Super cab 4x4 • 2012 
GMC 3500 Extended Cab 4x4 • International 4700 S/a • Mack RM686 Tridrive.

 

Charity Toonie Pancake Breakfast to support 
KidSport Saskatoon
6:30 to 8 am – Monday, Apr. 8, 2019 (Saskatoon Auction Site) 
Ritchie Bros. will match all donations. Sponsored by Country Style BBQ & Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers.  



11For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com

Upcoming auctions around 
the world

Apr 8–9, 2019 (Mon–Tue)   |   Saskatoon, SK

Canada
Lethbridge, AB	 Mar 20
Regina, SK	 Mar 27
Montreal, QC	 Mar 27–28
Saskatoon, SK	 Apr 8–9
Grande Prairie, AB	 Apr 11–12
Truro, NS	 Apr 12
North Battleford, SK	 Apr 22
Edmonton, AB	 Apr 30–May 3
Montreal, QC	 May 22–23
Edmonton, AB	 Jun 20–22
Lethbridge, AB	 Jun 27
Regina, SK	 Jul 3
Edmonton, AB	 Oct 28–30
Regina, SK	 Nov 5
USA
Kansas City, MO	 Mar 22
Salt Lake City, UT	 Mar 25
North East, MD	 Mar 26
Minneapolis, MN	 Mar 27
Chicago, IL	 Mar 28

International
Brisbane, AUS	 Mar 21
Meppen, DEU	 Mar 21–22
Caorso, ITA	 Mar 28–29
Maltby, GBR	 Apr 9

* NOTE NEW DATE 

17- PICKUPS: 2011 Chevrolet 2500HD Crew Cab 4x4 • 2- 2011 Chevrolet 2500HD 
SLE Crew Cab 4x4 • 3- 2010 Chevrolet 2500HD Extended Cab 4x4 • 2- 2011 
Chevrolet 1500 Extended Cab 4x4 • Chevrolet 1500 Extended Cab 4x4 • Dodge Ram 
2500 Quad Cab • 2013 & 2010 Ford F150 Crew Cab 4x4 • GMC 2500HD Extended 
Cab 4x4 • 3- GMC 1500 Extended Cab 4x4 • Nissan Titan Crew Cab 4x4.
BUSES: 2010 Ford E350 12 Passenger Crew Carrier • MCI Coach.
11- AUTOMOBILES: Chevrolet Bel Air Coupe • Dodge Charger R/T • El Camino 327 • 
3- Ford Fairlane 500 Skyliner Hard Top Convertible • Ford Galaxie Skyliner Hard Top 
Convertible • Ford Fairlane Crown Victoria Coupe • Meteor Rideau 500 Convertible • 
Oldsmobile 98 Regency Coupe • Pontiac Parisienne Convertible.
LOWBOYS: Brentwood 40TA19 40 Ton T/A • Trail-Eze TE80HT-53 50 Ton Tridem.
JEEPS: 2010 Lorne’s 19 Ton T/A • Peerless T/A • Scona T/A.
HIBOYS: Custombilt 48 Ft T/A.
OILFIELD FLOATS: Neils 39 Ft T/A.
BOTTOM DUMP TRAILERS: Arnes T/A • Castleton 38 Ft Tridem • Castleton 38 Ft 
Tri/A • Decap 34 Ft T/A • Decap 30 Ft T/A • 2015 Load Line 38 Ft Tridem • Unused - 
2018 Renn GXD322-38AR 38 Ft Tri/A.
12- END DUMP TRAILERS: Arnes 30 Ft Tridem • Arnes Trombone • 2014 Custombuilt 18 
Ft Tridem • Doepker 35 Ft Tridem • Midland Xl2000 T/A • 2- Midland XL2000 30 Ft T/A • 
2014 Midland 30 Ft Tridem • 2015 Neustar 35 Ft Tridem • Unused - 2018 Renn SL3300G2 
31 Ft Tridem • 2015 Renn SL1700 17 Ft Tridem Pup Trailer • 2011 Renn 17 Ft Tridem Pup.
SIDE DUMP TRAILERS: 2014 & 3- 2013 Midland MG30TW2500 T/A Lead.
STOCK TRAILERS: Trailking 24 Ft T/A Gooseneck.
GRAIN & SILAGE TRAILERS: Cornhusker 800 Ultra-Lite 43 Ft T/A • Doepker 45 Ft 
Tridem • 2013 Lode King 45 Ft Tri/A.
EQUIPMENT TRAILERS: Custombuilt 8 Ft S/A Dump Utility • 2014 Double A Trailers 
21000 Lb 22 Ft Tridem • 2014 Load Trail 20 Ft x 8 Ft 6 In. T/A • Norbert 20 Ft T/A Goose-
neck • 2015 Roadclipper 20 Ft x 8 Ft 6 In. T/A • 2013 Trail King TK40 47440 Lb 24 Ft T/A.
TRAILERS: Harley Davidson S/A Motorcycle • Precision 48 Ft Rolloff • 2014 Trail 
King OLB334NGSP1F Tri/A Live Bottom.

Other items of interest
TELESCOPIC FORKLIFTS: 2014 JCB 550.80 4x4x4 • 2013 JCB 550-170 10000 Lb • 
2012 JLG Skytrak 10054 10000 Lb 4x4x4.
ROUGH TERRAIN FORKLIFTS: Lift King LK8M22 6000 Lb.
FORKLIFTS: Linde L30D 5500 Lb.
ELECTRIC FORKLIFTS: Toyota 7BRU18.
SCISSORLIFTS: Genie GS2032 20 Ft Electric • Genie AWP30S Electric • 2010 
Skyjack SJIII3219 19 Ft Electric.
BOOM LIFTS: JLG 600S 4x4.
RECREATIONAL VEHICLES: Adventurer 80W 13 Ft Truck Mounted Camper • Harley 
Davidson FLHX Motorcycle • Rockwood 8280SS Fifth Wheel Travel Trailer • Wildcat 
32QBBS Fifth Wheel Travel Trailer • Yamaha Rhino 450 CC ATV • Yamaha 450 CC ATV.
UTILITY VEHICLE: Kubota RTV1100 4x4.
PLEASURE CRAFT: 16 Ft Aluminum Boat.
AIR COMPRESSORS: Unused -  150L Blue Viper • 2- Unused -  Powertek PT160L 40 
Gal • 2010 Sullair 185PQDZ Portable • Sullair 185.
GENERATOR SETS: Power Van.

CONSUMER GENERATOR SETS: Cummins DGBB-4487489 Portable • 2- Unused 
-  Powertek DG9250E 9 KW • 4- Unused -  Powertek IN3500I 3.5 KW Silent Inverter • 
Wacker G50 Skid mtd.
SIGN BOARDS: 4- 2016 Ver-Mac TLD2312 Solar Portable Traffic Signal.
ITEMS INCLUDE: Light towers • Welders • Pumps • Survey Equipment • Mining 
Equipment • Container Equipment • Industrial Plant Equipment • Crane Accessories 
• Equipment Attachments • Tractor Attachments • Truck Attachments • Industrial 
• Equipment Parts • Shop & Warehouse Items • Parts / Stationary - Construction & 
Transportation.
REAL ESTATE - AGRICULTURAL: RM of Corman Park 344 PTN SE 24-35-04 65 
+/- ACRES ON TITLE Farmland • RM of Glenside 377 SW 32-40-13 W3 159 +/- ACRES 
ON TITLE Farmland • RM of Glenside 377 NW 32-40-13 W3 158 +/- Acres On Title 
Farmland • SK/RM of Pleasantdale SW-07-42-18-W2 159.98 +/- Acres On Title Farm-
land • SK/RM of Pleasantdale SW-06-42-18-W2 160.36 +/- Acres On Title Farmland 
• SK/RM of Pleasantdale SE-06-42-18-W2 160.36 +/- Acres On Title Farmland • SK/
RM of Pleasantdale NW-06-42-18-W2 159.63 +/- Acres On Title Farmland • SK/RM 
of Pleasantdale NE-06-42-18-W2 159.76 +/- ACRES ON TITLE Farmland • SK/RM of 
Pleasantdale SW-05-42-18-W2 159.31 +/- ACRES ON TITLE Farmland.
REAL ESTATE - COMMERCIAL: SK/Town of Battleford Ptn Plan F2805 • Ptn Plan L333 
11.1 +/- ACRES ON TIT Commercial Property.

IronPlanet.com

Check IronPlanet’s weekly 
online equipment auctions

Explore More
Equipment

Equipment 
Available Every Day

IronPlanet.com/Marketplace-E

Explore daily online listings 
and choose your buying method

MAKE OFFER BUY NOW

http://rbauction.com
http://rbauction.com


Equipment videos, photos, auction news and more.
Like us on facebook.com/RitchieBros

Scan using your device’s camera  
or a QR code reader.

See complete auction and equipment 
information on our website

rbauction.com

rbauction.comSaskatoon, SK  |  April 8–9, 2019 (Mon–Tue)  
© Copyright 2019 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. Printed in Canada 03/18 SS/IH

1 of 4 – 2014 Freightliner Coronado Unused – 2018 Renn SL3300G2 31 Ft

2 – Unused – 2018 Mahindra M105 XL-P

2011 John Deere 160D LC 1 of 2 – 2014 Seed Hawk XL Series 72 Ft w/800 Tank

2006 Clemro 6X20 3 Deck 2015 Western Star 4900SF2013 John Deere 9510R

http://rbauction.com
http://rbauction.com
http://rbauction.com

